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Below is a schedule of new dates for all matters, which were set to be heard on September 6-7, 2021 

and September 13-14, 2021: 

 

Original Court Dates Matters Location Rescheduled Dates 

Monday, September 6, 2021 Criminal Savanna-La-Mar Wednesday, September 8, 2021 

Monday, September 6, 2021 Civil Savanna-La-Mar Monday, November 1, 2021 

Monday, September 6, 2021 Criminal/Civil Whithorn Monday, September 20, 2021 

Tuesday, September 7, 2021 Criminal Savanna-La-Mar Wednesday, September 8, 2021 

Tuesday, September 7, 2021 Civil Savanna-La-Mar Tuesday, October 5, 2021 

Monday, September 13, 2021 Criminal Savanna-La-Mar Thursday, September 16, 2021 

Monday, September 13, 2021 Civil Savanna-La-Mar Monday, November 8, 2021 

Monday, September 13, 2021 Criminal/Civil Whithorn Thursday, September 16, 2021 

Tuesday, September 14, 2021 Criminal Savanna-La-Mar Thursday, September 16, 2021 

Tuesday, September 14, 2021 Civil Savanna-La-Mar Wednesday, October 13, 2021 

PUBLIC NOTICE 
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